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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
WESTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA
CHARLOTTE DIVISION

THE HONORABLE J. CRAIG WHITLEY, PRESIDING

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 7, 2022

9:30 a.m. (In Person)

7 Stephen A. Hardy, Jr.

JOHNSON
SHUFORD, TR.

7 Pamela B. Holland

PLANER
HAYES, TR.

Adv Steven Howard
V.
Robert A. Lowe

VAN VYNCKT / CORDES
DiMATTEO

Michael R. Jones and
Carla J. Jones

V.

Navient Solutions, LLC
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21-30004

21-30473

21-03033
Ch.7
21-30016

21-03036
Ch.7
21-30537

Hearing on Trustee's Motion to Compel
Turnover of Documents (39)

Hearing on Motion of Pamela B.
Holland for  Disbursement of
Unclaimed Funds (27)

2nd continued hearing on Defendant's
Motion to Dismiss (6/9); Plaintiff's
Response (7)

Hearing on Motion of Educational
Credit Management Corporation to
Intervene (5)



